Forest River, Inc.

55470 CR 1
PO Box 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Invoice No:

INV1926623

ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 266

| PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

Vehicle Description
SHIP TO ‘| BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC
42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD

Ophonal Equnpment Installed By Manufacturer

2TONECREA 2 TONE CREAM EXTERIOR COLOR

SEVILLE
410-6938
410-1302
410-1998
410-2105
410-10129
410-2366
410-2366-1
410-147
410-2380
410-10155
410-435
410-4014
410-8030
410-RV
410-CDL
410-F
410-FS
410-T

SEVILLE INTERIOR COLOR
VOYAGER PACKAGE

LOW PROFILE 13,500 BEDROOM A/C
TRAIL AIRE ROTO FLEX PINBOX
ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

6 WAY AUTO LEVEL SYSTEM

REAR BEDROOM 32" TV

32" TV IN BUNKROOM

BIKE RACK

WOOD PLANK LOOK FLOOR

4 DOOR STAINLESS STEEL FRONT R
KING BED AS APPLICABLE

SERTA TRUMP SERIES MATTRESS
THEATER SEATING IPO SOFA

RVIA SEAL

CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE

FREIGHT

FUEL SURCHARGE

TOLLS

[,

T N T S T S S S

$0.00
$0.00
$3,625.00
$761.25
$507.50
$507.50
$2,718.75
$725.00
$725.00
$181.25
$0.00
$2,167.75
$188.50
$507.50
$0.00
$0.00
$48.00
$1,262.00
$364.00
$16.00

$62,348.55

MAUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER

$14,305.00

FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.




