Forest River, Inc.

Invoice No: INV1926623

55470 CR 1 PO Box 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515-3030

Vehicle Description

MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.: COLUMBUS CMF385BH CM6000970 4X4FCMR28D6000970

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

BERRYLAND MOTORS LLC 42775 PLEASANT RIDGE ROAD P.O. BOX 266 PONCHATOULA, LA 70454

	Optional Equipment Installed	By Manufactu	irer	
2TONECREA	2 TONE CREAM EXTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
SEVILLE	SEVILLE INTERIOR COLOR	1	\$0.00	
410-6938	VOYAGER PACKAGE	1	\$3,625.00	
410-1302	LOW PROFILE 13,500 BEDROOM A/C	1	\$761.25	
410-1998	TRAIL AIRE ROTO FLEX PINBOX	1	\$507.50	
410-2105	ELECTRIC FIREPLACE	1	\$507.50	
410-10129	6 WAY AUTO LEVEL SYSTEM	1	\$2,718.75	
410-2366	REAR BEDROOM 32" TV	1	\$725.00	
410-2366-1	32" TV IN BUNKROOM	1	\$725.00	
410-147	BIKE RACK	1	\$181.25	
410-2380	WOOD PLANK LOOK FLOOR	1	\$0.00	
410-10155	4 DOOR STAINLESS STEEL FRONT R	1	\$2,167.75	
410-435	KING BED AS APPLICABLE	1	\$188.50	
410-4014	SERTA TRUMP SERIES MATTRESS	1	\$507.50	
410-8030	THEATER SEATING IPO SOFA	1	\$0.00	
410-RV	RVIA SEAL	1	\$0.00	
410-CDL	CLASS A CDL LICENSE FEE	1	\$48.00	
410-F	FREIGHT	1	\$1,262.00	
410-FS	FUEL SURCHARGE	1	\$364.00	
410-T	TOLLS	1	\$16.00	

UVW 12270

Base Price	Options	Suggested Retail
\$62,348.55	\$14,305.00	\$76,653.55